ALEXANDER-VON-HUMBOLDT-SCHULE

Prasenz der Schulleitung
Schuljahr 202272023

2. Halbjahr

Montag

Frau

Nickel

Dienstag

Herr

Tritsch

Mittwoch

Frau

Knopf

Donnerstag

Herr

Clausen

Freitag
10.02.2023
17.02.2023
24.02.2023
03.03.2023
10.03.2023
17.03.2023
24.03.2023
28.04.2023
05.05.2023
12.05.2023
26.05.2023
02.06.2023
16.06.2023
23.06.2023
30.06.2023
07.07.2023
14.07.2023

Name
Frau Nickel
Herr ROmer
Frau Knopf
Frau Dr. Thomoglou
Frau Dr. Thomoglou
Herr ROmer
Frau Dr. Thomoglou
Herr Tritsch
Herr Clausen
Herr ROmer
Frau Dr. Thomoglou
Herr Clausen
Herr Clausen
Herr Clausen
Herr ROmer
Herr Clausen
Frau Nickel




